
2019 May 

Wed. May 1, 2019 LSJ 
Thurs. May 2.2019 LSI 
Fri. May 3. 2019 LSJ 
Sat. May 4 2019 LSI 
$un. May 5. 2019 LSJ-NY 
Reminder: Cinco de Mayo 

12:09pm Depart LSJ 
3:45pm Arrive NY 

Mon. May 6. 2019 NY 

8 :00am Dan Fleuette to start setting up for the Steve Bannon shoot 

8:30am Appt w/Samantha Stein 

10:00am Steve Bannon shoot 

10:00am Appt w/James Ce 

11 :30am Appt w/Steve Hanson 

6:30 m DINNER w/Wood , Soon Yi, Kathy Ruemmler, Martin Putnam, Steve Bannon (Soon Yi 
(Kathy 

Tues. May 7.2019 NY 

9:00am Dan Fleuette and Steve Bannon at house to shoot 

1:00pm Appt w/Eric Roth 

2:00pm Appt w/Rich Kahn 

3:00pm Phone Date w/Chad Oppenheim 

7:00pm Appt w/ and friend 

7:00pm Appt w/Neil Serebryany 

10:12pm Depart NY 
12:32am Arrive PB 

Wed. May 8.2019 PB 

x. 
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8:30ain Phone Date w/James Cooper (: Or Cell 

Thurs. ivia 019 PB 
Reminder:Min Miami May 9-12 

Fri. May 10, 2019 PB 
Reminder to travel from LA to Moscow (Rec.

1:00pm LUNCH w/Chad Oppenheim at the PB house 

SaLMayinalin 
Reminder Installation of Cabana countertops on the island May 11-13 

Sun. May 12.2019 PB-LSJ 
Reminder Mother's Day 

2:58pm Depart PB 
5:09pm Arrive LSJ 

Mon. May 13.2019 LSJ 
Reminder: on holiday in the Philippines May 13 June 10 
Reminder: Robert Kuhn conducting interviews in Boston May 13-16 (including Martin 
Nowak) 

Tues. May 14, 2019 LSJ 

11:00am Con erence Call w/Marty Weinberg and Roy Black 
• passcode 1463 

12:39pm to arrive LSJ via Delta#465 (Rec 

Wed. May 15.2019 LSJ 

11:00am Appt w/Rich Kahn on island 

12:00pm Heli on the island 

12:15pm Carlos to pick up JE 

12:30pm Meeting downtown 

1:50pm Karyna to depart S7T for JFK via Delta 676 (Rec. Loc#KTNWZM) 

Thurs. Ma 16, 2019 LSJ 
Reminder: to fly from Paris to Osaka departing 1:55pm arriving 8:45am (Rec. 
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1:30pm Appt w/Mr. Eason Jeffers re roads (Stephanie organized) 

2:00pm Video Skype w/Medici Bank and Pruskova 

Fri. May 17.2019 LSJ 
Reminder: and to stay at the Ritz Osaka (Rec. 

10:00am Appt w/Stacey Plaskett at STC (Erika organized) 

3:00pm Conf. Call with Eileen, Jay and Eric Roth 

Sat. May 18, 2019 LSI-PB 
Reminder: Lang in NY May 18-June 22, staying in apartment 10F 

2:47pm Depart LSJ 
5:27pm Arrive PB 

Sun. May 19, 2019 PB 
and to stay at the Hyatt Regency Kyoto May 19-21(I 

Mon. May 20, 2019 PB-NY 
Reminder: Dave at GIV class May 20-23 
Reminder: Robert Kuhn to interview in NY June 2-5 with Gintis, Kaku, others 

12:00pm Conf Call w/ 
Meeting ID: meetgoogle.com/lay-trvs-asi 
Phone Numbers 

N:532. 1 

1:30pm Leave 

1:48pm Depart PB 
4:05pm Arrive NY 

Tues. May 21, 2019 W 
Reminder: Call Harry Fisc 

9:30am Appt w/Terry Kafka (MM) 

10:30am Appt w/Rich Kahn 

12:30pm LUNCH w/Dr. Fisch 

4:00pm Haircut w/Patrick at John Barrett Salon 

Lorenzo 
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JOJO TO DRIVE YOU 

Wed. May 22, 2019 NY 
Reminder: lime on holiday June S-June 18, in office June 19 
Reminder: and to stay at the Highland Resort Hotel & Spa for the night of Mal 22 
(booked on Booking.com. Confirm. Pin Code= 

11:00am Phone Date w/Victoria Brown, BigThinkcom (==) 

12:45 m A t Dr. Friedman or an E e Exam 

JOJO TO DRIVE YOU 

4:00 in Teeth cleaning at Dr. Ma nani's Office 

Thurs. May 23.2019 W 
Reminder: Dave on holiday May 23-28 
Reminder: Leo to take off in the afternoon of May 23 and 24 for his daughters' recital 

1:00pm LUNCH w/Michael Wolff 

3:00pm Merwin to leave for daughters prom 

4:30pm Appt w/Anil Ambani (MEMM) 

Fri. May 24, 2019 NY 
Reminder: Bobby Slayton in NY May 24-31, staying in apartment (arrive around 3pm) 

7:00am Zoom Conference Call w/Fabrice Bourg and Nicolas Papamiltiades 

9:30am Punch List Conf. Call 

Conf. Code: 
Leader PIN: 

2:30 in Con . Call w Nick Ribis 

Access Code: 
Host Pin: 

4:32pm Jojo to pick up Caroline Lang from JFK and take her to 301 to see 
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DL1258 

Sat May 25, 2019 NY-Zorro 

9:54am Depart NY 
11:52am Arrive Zorro 

Sun. May 26.2019 Zorro 
Reminder: to travel from London to Moscow (SU2579) today (Rec. 

Reminder: Carosa to pick up Caroline Lang and drive her to JFK 

Mon. May 27, 2019 Zorro-Tucson-PB 

1:04pm Depart Zorro 
1:23pm Arrive Tucson 

Meet w/Chomsky in Tucson 

6:15pm Depart Tuscon 
12:32am Arrive PB 

Tues. May 28, 2019 PB 
Wed. May 29.2019 PB 
Reminder: Jojo to leave at 2:30pm today 

Thurs. Ma 30 2019 P 
Reminder. to travel from Tokyo to London departing 12:55 m arriving 5:20pm (Rec 

Stay at the Intercontinental Hotel (Confirm 

5:30pm to arrive NY via SU102 (Rec. Loa) 
She will stay in Apt 8A (Leo to pick up a)

Fri. May 31, 2019 PB 
Reminder: Bobby Slayton to depart around noon 
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